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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
Arizona Department of 

Education

Director of teaching and 

learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Sandip Bhowmick

Arizona Coomerce 

Authority Broadband 

Office

State Broadband Director Sandip@azcommerc.com 3109235524

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaison
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Steven Crosby Frontier Fiber Partnership steven.crosby1@ftr.com 9162068198 9162068198

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Brian Fickett
Tohono O’odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager Brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5203835817 5204257373

Vanessa Figueroa ACA Grants manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Marcelino Flores Pima County Tribal Liaison marcelino.flores@pima.gov 5207244007

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Carrie Foote
Arizona Telemedicine 

Program

Associate Director, 

Administration
carriefoote@telemedicine.arizona.edu 520-626-2493

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian/Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6181

Kyle Hildebrand eX2 Technology EVP khildebrand@ex2technology.com 402-817-7873

Michael Holcomb

Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, COM Tucson, 

UArizona

Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5206264496

Karina Jones ADE

Deputy Associate 

Superintendent, 

​​IT Program Engagement

karina.jones@azed.gov 602-542-2086

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

Erin Lorandos ACA Dig Equity Prgm Mngr erinl@azcommerce.com 6022067943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Jennifer A Mabry
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Project Manager jenntoothaker1@gmail.com 5203907094 5203907094

Mala Muralidharan AZ State LIbrary
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

katrina parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Broadband coordinator Tamara.Rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 806-662-0880

Krystal Saverse Aca Gis KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 479-774-9035 
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Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-7694 520-833-3641

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dario Solis ASU
Business Development 

Director
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Pam Waggoner Resound Networks
Exec Dir Community 

Outreach
pam.waggoner@resoundnetworks.com 8066629609

Amber Wells

Pima County 

Community and 

Workforce 

Development

Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Senior Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 929-251-4759

Joy Whiting Apache County 
Apache County 

Superintendent 
joy.joywhiting@gmail.com 9282457257

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


